Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/30/2012 4:15:59 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2012, Fiscal Period 06

General

$9,267,958.07
$0.00
$25,228,076.44
$8,759.94
$34,504,794.45

$14,584,810.69
$4,101,863.45
$2,296,015.94
$119,412.11
$1,145,301.13
$0.00

$0.00
$384,550.40
$22,631,953.72

$514,077.59
$1,291,379.78
($777,302.19)

$11,095,538.54
$13,981,690.13
$25,077,228.67

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$25,770.00
$251,741.71
$2,875,779.04
$77,409.72
$3,230,700.47

$987,696.05
$337,832.32
$59,323.55
$1,167,447.90
$747.49

$0.00

$0.00
$396,103.33
$2,949,150.64

$1,148,061.44
$803,909.86
$344,151.58

$625,701.41
$1,956,570.93
$2,582,272.34

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$541,963.62
$0.00
$541,963.62

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,817,999.40
$0.00
$1,817,999.40

$702,147.00
$0.00
$702,147.00

($573,888.78)
$11,771.02
($562,117.76)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$2,874.00
$0.00
$552.15
$47,756.11
$51,182.26

$47,756.11
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$162,670.12
$0.00

$0.00
$210,426.23

$14,406.50
$3,226.63
$11,179.87

($148,064.10)
$1,024,048.05
$875,983.95

$0.00
$0.00
$633,286.52
$0.00
$633,286.52

$167,818.59
$319,436.35
$25,000.00
$4,420.60
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$45,454.98
$562,130.52

$37,827.87
$269,230.23
($231,402.36)

($160,246.36)
$1,375,961.48
$1,215,715.12

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,296,602.07
$251,741.71
$29,279,657.77
$133,925.77
$38,961,927.32

$15,788,081.44
$4,759,132.12
$2,380,339.49
$1,291,280.61
$1,146,048.62
$162,670.12
$1,817,999.40
$826,108.71
$28,171,660.51

$2,416,520.40
$2,367,746.50
$48,773.90

$10,839,040.71
$18,350,041.61
$29,189,082.32
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