STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2012, Fiscal Period 06

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$9,267,958.07	\$25,770.00	\$0.00	\$2,874.00	\$0.00	\$9,296,602.07
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$251,741.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$251,741.71
Local Sources	\$25,228,076.44	\$2,875,779.04	\$541,963.62	\$552.15	\$633,286.52	\$29,279,657.77
Other Sources	\$8,759.94	\$77,409.72	\$0.00	\$47,756.11	\$0.00	\$133,925.77
Total Revenues:	\$34,504,794.45	\$3,230,700.47	\$541,963.62	\$51,182.26	\$633,286.52	\$38,961,927.32
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$14,584,810.69	\$987,696.05	\$0.00	\$47,756.11	\$167,818.59	\$15,788,081.44
Instructional Support Services	\$4,101,863.45	\$337,832.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$319,436.35	\$4,759,132.12
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,296,015.94	\$59,323.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,380,339.49
Auxiliary Services	\$119,412.11	\$1,167,447.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,420.60	\$1,291,280.61
General Administrative Services	\$1,145,301.13	\$747.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,146,048.62
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$162,670.12	\$0.00	\$162,670.12
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,817,999.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,817,999.40
Other Expenditures	\$384,550.40	\$396,103.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45,454.98	\$826,108.71
Total Expenditures:	\$22,631,953.72	\$2,949,150.64	\$1,817,999.40	\$210,426.23	\$562,130.52	\$28,171,660.51
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$514,077.59	\$1,148,061.44	\$702,147.00	\$14,406.50	\$37,827.87	\$2,416,520.40
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,291,379.78	\$803,909.86	\$0.00	\$3,226.63	\$269,230.23	\$2,367,746.50
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$777,302.19)	\$344,151.58	\$702,147.00	\$11,179.87	(\$231,402.36)	\$48,773.90
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$11,095,538.54	\$625,701.41	(\$573,888.78)	(\$148,064.10)	(\$160,246.36)	\$10,839,040.71
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$13,981,690.13	\$1,956,570.93	\$11,771.02	\$1,024,048.05	\$1,375,961.48	\$18,350,041.61
Ending Fund Balance:	\$25,077,228.67	\$2,582,272.34	(\$562,117.76)	\$875,983.95	\$1,215,715.12	\$29,189,082.32

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.